Bus

Express Bus Service 80174

Direction
Goteborg Nils Ericsonterminal — Alingsas station

2 stops

Open route schedule

Goteborg Nils Ericsonterminal

Alingsas station

Go to website

Route schedule

Goteborg Nils Ericsonterminal — Alingsas station

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Goteborg Nils Ericsonterminal
Stops: 2

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

AolUrTEservol |I

!

|
Kungalv .,-".
N

10:37

\ E20
Eds )
Got org
¥ Landvetter. ———
\\ g b _ ' @OpengireetMap.contributors
BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-80174-2307584278-418653985
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-80174-2307584278-418653985
https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-80174-2307584278-418653985

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 13:36

Open route schedule
Tuesday 13:36
Wednesday 13:36
Thursday 13:36
Friday 13:36
Saturday 13:36
Sunday 13:36
Route info
No Stops

80174 Express Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Goeteborg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/sweden/public_transit-line-80174-2307584278-418653985

